MEGHNA INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES
DEPARTMENTS OF PUBLIC HEALTH DENTISTRY
SMILE N SMILE CARE PROGRAMME
LIST OF VILLAGES ADOPTED

1. Mallaram

2. Dharmaram
3. Mallapur

4. Kaloor

5. Thanakaln

6. Gandhi Nagar
7. Mavandi

8. Bellaltarafa
9. Lakmapur
10. Rudrur

11. Minarpalle
12. Pegadapalle
13. Yadapally
14. Govoor

15. Mosra

16. Muthakunta
17. Moulalipur
18. Dupalle

19. Abbapur

20. Laxmapur




21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

Kalur

Manikbhandar

Pangra
Mentrajpalli
Suddapally
Kamalapur
Tirmapally
Rampur
Konepalle
Padkal
Jakranpalle
Madhapur
Poppalpale
Dichpalle
Chinnapur
Badsi
Mangalpaad
Ootpalle
Nagora

Sirpur




